Filename

01 - AmbienceEmergency EMR01_02.wav
02 - AmbiencePoliceHeli EMR01_05.wav
03 - POLICE-CAR GEN-HDF-19332.wav
04 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19312.wav
05 - POLICE-CAR _GEN-HDF-19316.wav
06 - POLICE-CAR _GEN-HDF-19310.wav
07 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19306.wav
08 - POLICE-CAR _GEN-HDF-19304.wav
09 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19287.wav
10 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19291.wav
11 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19283.wav
12 - POLICE-CAR GEN-HDF-19280.wav
13 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19343.wav
14 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19347.wav
15 - POLICE-CAR GEN-HDF-19340.wav

16 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19337.wav
17 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19268.wav
18 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19270.wav
19 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19267.wav
20 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19266.wav
21 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19254.wav
22 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19250.wav
23 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19365.wav
24 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19366.wav
25 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19364.wav
26 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19363.wav
27 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19383.wav
28 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19384.wav
29 - PoliceCar EMR02_06_1.wav

30 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19382.wav
31 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19375.wav
32 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19377.wav
33 - SIREN-POLICE_GEN-HDF-21219.wav
34 - SIREN-POLICE_GEN-HDF-21234.wav
35 - SIREN-POLICE_GEN-HDF-21223.wav
36 - SIREN-POLICE GEN-HDF-21218.wav
37 - SIREN-POLICE_GEN-HDF-21217.wav
38 - PoliceSiren CTV06_06_01.wav

39 - PoliceMotorcycle EMR02 74 1.wav
40 - PoliceMotorcycle EMR02_74_3.wav
41 - PoliceRadio_DIGIA21-25.wav

42 - PoliceRadio_DIGIA21-26.wav

43 - PoliceRadio EMR02_77_1.wav

44 - PoliceRadio EMR02_77_2.wav

45 - PoliceRadio EMR02_77_5.wav

46 - RadioDispatch EMR01_11.wav

47 - PoliceStation EMR02_81.wav

48 - PoliceStation EMR02_83.wav

49 - HANDCUFFS GEN-HDF-13997.wav
50 - HANDCUFFS_GEN-HDF-13999.wav
51 - HANDCUFFS_GEN-HDF-13995.wav
52 - PoliceEquipment EMR02 36 3.wav

53 - PoliceEquipment EMR02_37 1.wav

54 - PoliceEquipment EMR02 50 4.wav
55 - PoliceEquipment EMR02 27 2.wav
56 - PoliceEquipment EMR02_28 3.wav

57 - PoliceEquipment EMR02 41 1.wav
58 - PoliceEquipment EMR02 42 1.wav
59 - PoliceEquipment EMR02_51_5.wav
60 - PoliceEquipment EMR02_52 4.wav

Description

Sheetl

AMBIENCE, EMERGENCY - ACCIDENT AFTERMATH: SIREN, RADIO CHATTER, VOICES, ELECTRONIC MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, HOSPITAL, POLICE Sirens;Accident Scenes;Radio & Dispatch Communications
AMBIENCE, POLICE HELICOPTER - PATROL AND RESCUE HELICOPTER: INT: IN FLIGHT, RADIO CHATTER, EMERGENCY Radio & Dispatch Communications

FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:

FORD POLICE CAR:
CARS

FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:
FORD POLICE CAR:

EXT: SLOW PASS BY WITH HORN SIREN; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH WAIL SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS

EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH YELP SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS

EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH WAIL AND STINGER SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS

EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH WAIL AND HORN SIREN; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS

EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH TWO TONE SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS

EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS

EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS

EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND YELP SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS

EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND HORN SIREN; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS

EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD CARS

EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD CARS

EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND YELP SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD CARS
EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND HORN SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD

EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND YELP SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS
EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH TWO TONE SIREN, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

EXT: EMERGENCY HORN: SINGLE LONG BLAST; HORNS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR HORNS, FORD CARS

EXT: EMERGENCY HORN: GROUP OF SHORT BLASTS; HORNS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR HORNS, FORD CARS

INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND YELP SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH TWO TONE SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS

POLICE CAR PASSING WITH SIREN WAILING, DISTANT; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS

POLICE CAR PASSING WITH STINGER SIREN; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS

POLICE CAR - EXT: PASS BY AT FAST SPEED WITH SIREN, EMERGENCY, AUTO Police Vehicles & Sirens

POLICE SIREN: EXT: TWO POLICE CARS PASS BY ON COUNTRY ROAD, SOME CRICKETS IN BACKGROUND; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES

TWO POLICE CARS:
TWO POLICE CARS:

PASS BY WITH SIRENS; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES
PASS BY WITH SIRENS; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES

POLICE CAR: EXT: WAIL SIREN, STATIONARY; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS

POLICE CAR: EXT: WAIL SIREN, STATIONARY; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS

POLICE CAR: EXT: YELP SIREN, STATIONARY, FROM ENGINE; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS

POLICE CAR: EXT: WAIL AND YELP SIREN, STATIONARY, FROM ENGINE; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS

POLICE CAR: EXT: TWO TONE SIREN, STATIONARY, DISTANT; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS

POLICE, SIREN POLICE YELP SIREN IN CITY; VINTAGE RECORDING; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS; SIRENS

POLICE, MOTORCYCLE - START, PULL AWAY RIGHT WITH SIREN, EMERGENCY Police Vehicles & Sirens

POLICE, MOTORCYCLE - START, PULL AWAY STRAIGHT WITH SIREN, EMERGENCY Police Vehicles & Sirens

POLICE RADIO, HUM OF VOICES, TRAFFIC, VERSION 1, ATHENS, GREECE; DIGIFFECTS; Radio & Dispatch Communications; World Ambiences - Greece
POLICE RADIO, HUM OF VOICES, TRAFFIC, VERSION 2, ATHENS, GREECE; DIGIFFECTS; Radio & Dispatch Communications; World Ambiences - Greece
POLICE, RADIO - INT OF POLICE CAR: CALL DISPATCH, EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT Police Equipment;Radio & Dispatch Communications

POLICE, RADIO - INT OF POLICE CAR: CALL DISPATCH, EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT Police Equipment;Radio & Dispatch Communications

POLICE, RADIO - INT OF POLICE CAR: CALL DISPATCH, EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT Police Equipment;Radio & Dispatch Communications

RADIO, DISPATCH - POLICE DISPATCH: VERBAL DISPUTE: FEMALE VOICE, EMERGENCY Police Equipment;Radio & Dispatch Communications

POLICE STATION - JAIL AMBIENCE: LARGE REVERBERANT ROOM: VOICES, HANDCUFFS, CHAIR SCRAPES, EMERGENCY, PRISON Police Equipment
POLICE STATION - STATION AMBIENCE: VOICES, TYPEWRITER, LIGHT RADIO CHATTER, EMERGENCY Radio & Dispatch Communications

POLICE HANDCUFFS: PLACE CUFFS ON; POLICE EQUIPMENT

POLICE HANDCUFFS: RATCHET TIGHT; POLICE EQUIPMENT

POLICE HANDCUFFS: REMOVE CUFFS; POLICE EQUIPMENT

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - HAND CUFFS: REMOVE FROM POLICE BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - HAND CUFFS: REPLACE TO POLICE BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - PEPPER SPRAY: LONG BLAST, EMERGENCY Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE BATON: REMOVE FROM BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE BATON: REPLACE TO BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE PROTECTIVE KEVLAR VEST: PUT ON, EMERGENCY Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE PROTECTIVE KEVLAR VEST: TAKE OFF, EMERGENCY Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE WHISTLE: ISSUE TYPE 1: SINGLE BLOW, EMERGENCY Whistles;Police Equipment

POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE WHISTLE: ISSUE TYPE 2: SINGLE BLOW, EMERGENCY Whistles;Police Equipment

Time

01:04
01:01
00:46
00:20
00:28
00:28
00:29
00:16
00:22
00:25
00:26
00:21
00:27
00:17
00:23

00:27
01:26
01:51
01:54
01:46
00:07
00:07
01:24
01:49
01:49
01:40
00:28
00:09
00:14
00:25
00:21
00:09
00:16
00:31
00:13
00:21
00:36
00:19
00:10
00:14
01:19
00:54
00:06
00:11
00:21
00:14
00:46
00:51
00:10
00:05
00:11
00:08
00:06
00:08
00:07
00:06
00:11
00:06
00:06
00:05



