Sheet1

Filename	Description	Time
01 - AmbienceEmergency EMR01_02.wav	AMBIENCE, EMERGENCY - ACCIDENT AFTERMATH: SIREN, RADIO CHATTER, VOICES, ELECTRONIC MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, HOSPITAL, POLICE Sirens; Accident Scenes; Radio & Dispatch Communications	01:04
	AMBIENCE, POLICE HELICOPTER - PATROL AND RESCUE HELICOPTER: INT: IN FLIGHT, RADIO CHATTER, EMERGENCY Radio & Dispatch Communications	01:01
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: SLOW PASS BY WITH HORN SIREN; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	00:46
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH WAIL SIRENS, FOLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS	00:20
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH YELP SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS	00:28
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH WAIL AND STINGER SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS	00:28
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH WAIL AND HORN SIREN; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS	00:29
		00:29
08 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19304.wav	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: FAST PASS BY WITH TWO TONE SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES, FORD CARS	
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS	00:22
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS	00:25
_	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND YELP SIREN; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS	00:26
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: START, PULL AWAY RIGHT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND HORN SIREN; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVE AWAYS, FORD CARS	00:21
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD CARS	00:27
14 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19347.wav	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD CARS	00:17
15 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19340.wav	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND YELP SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD CARS	00:23
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: APPROACH LEFT AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND HORN SIREN, PULL UP, SHUT OFF; HORNS, SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR DRIVEBYS LEFT TO RIGHT, FORD	
16 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19337.wav	CARS	00:27
17 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19268.wav	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	01:26
18 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19270.wav	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	01:51
19 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19267.wav	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL AND YELP SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	01:54
20 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19266.wav	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: ON BOARD: START, IDLE, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH TWO TONE SIREN, FROM ENGINE; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	01:46
	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: EMERGENCY HORN: SINGLE LONG BLAST; HORNS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR HORNS, FORD CARS	00:07
_	FORD POLICE CAR: EXT: EMERGENCY HORN: GROUP OF SHORT BLASTS; HORNS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR HORNS, FORD CARS	00:07
	FORD POLICE CAR: INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH WAIL SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	01:24
<u>-</u>	FORD POLICE CAR: INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH YELP SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	01:49
<u> </u>	FORD POLICE CAR: INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH TELL SIKEN, SLOW TO STOP, SHOT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	01:49
_		01:49
<u>-</u>	FORD POLICE CAR: INT: START, DRIVE AT FAST SPEED WITH TWO TONE SIREN, SLOW TO STOP, SHUT OFF; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, FORD CARS	
_	POLICE CAR PASSING WITH SIREN WAILING, DISTANT; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS	00:28
<u>-</u>	POLICE CAR PASSING WITH STINGER SIREN; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS	00:09
29 - PoliceCar EMR02_06_1.wav	POLICE CAR - EXT: PASS BY AT FAST SPEED WITH SIREN, EMERGENCY, AUTO Police Vehicles & Sirens	00:14
	POLICE SIREN: EXT: TWO POLICE CARS PASS BY ON COUNTRY ROAD, SOME CRICKETS IN BACKGROUND; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES	00:25
31 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19375.wav	TWO POLICE CARS: PASS BY WITH SIRENS; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES	00:21
32 - POLICE-CAR_GEN-HDF-19377.wav	TWO POLICE CARS: PASS BY WITH SIRENS; SIRENS, POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS, CAR PASSES	00:09
33 - SIREN-POLICE_GEN-HDF-21219.wav	POLICE CAR: EXT: WAIL SIREN, STATIONARY; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS	00:16
34 - SIREN-POLICE_GEN-HDF-21234.wav	POLICE CAR: EXT: WAIL SIREN, STATIONARY; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS	00:31
35 - SIREN-POLICE_GEN-HDF-21223.wav	POLICE CAR: EXT: YELP SIREN, STATIONARY, FROM ENGINE; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS	00:13
36 - SIREN-POLICE GEN-HDF-21218.wav	POLICE CAR: EXT: WAIL AND YELP SIREN, STATIONARY, FROM ENGINE; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS	00:21
37 - SIREN-POLICE GEN-HDF-21217.wav	POLICE CAR: EXT: TWO TONE SIREN, STATIONARY, DISTANT; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS	00:36
<u>-</u>	POLICE, SIREN POLICE YELP SIREN IN CITY; VINTAGE RECORDING; POLICE VEHICLES & SIRENS; SIRENS	00:19
	POLICE, MOTORCYCLE - START, PULL AWAY RIGHT WITH SIREN, EMERGENCY Police Vehicles & Sirens	00:10
	POLICE, MOTORCYCLE - START, PULL AWAY STRAIGHT WITH SIREN, EMERGENCY Police Vehicles & Sirens	00:14
	POLICE RADIO, HUM OF VOICES, TRAFFIC, VERSION 1, ATHENS, GREECE; DIGIFFECTS; Radio & Dispatch Communications; World Ambiences - Greece	01:19
	POLICE RADIO, HUM OF VOICES, TRAFFIC, VERSION 1, ATHENS, GREECE, DIGIFFECTS, Radio & Dispatch Communications; World Ambiences - Greece POLICE RADIO, HUM OF VOICES, TRAFFIC, VERSION 2, ATHENS, GREECE; DIGIFFECTS; Radio & Dispatch Communications; World Ambiences - Greece	00:54
_		
	POLICE, RADIO - INT OF POLICE CAR: CALL DISPATCH, EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT Police Equipment; Radio & Dispatch Communications	00:06
	POLICE, RADIO - INT OF POLICE CAR: CALL DISPATCH, EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT Police Equipment; Radio & Dispatch Communications	00:11
	POLICE, RADIO - INT OF POLICE CAR: CALL DISPATCH, EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT Police Equipment; Radio & Dispatch Communications	00:21
	RADIO, DISPATCH - POLICE DISPATCH: VERBAL DISPUTE: FEMALE VOICE, EMERGENCY Police Equipment; Radio & Dispatch Communications	00:14
47 - PoliceStation EMR02_81.wav	POLICE STATION - JAIL AMBIENCE: LARGE REVERBERANT ROOM: VOICES, HANDCUFFS, CHAIR SCRAPES, EMERGENCY, PRISON Police Equipment	00:46
_	POLICE STATION - STATION AMBIENCE: VOICES, TYPEWRITER, LIGHT RADIO CHATTER, EMERGENCY Radio & Dispatch Communications	00:51
49 - HANDCUFFS_GEN-HDF-13997.wav	POLICE HANDCUFFS: PLACE CUFFS ON; POLICE EQUIPMENT	00:10
50 - HANDCUFFS_GEN-HDF-13999.wav	POLICE HANDCUFFS: RATCHET TIGHT; POLICE EQUIPMENT	00:05
51 - HANDCUFFS_GEN-HDF-13995.wav	POLICE HANDCUFFS: REMOVE CUFFS; POLICE EQUIPMENT	00:11
<u> </u>	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - HAND CUFFS: REMOVE FROM POLICE BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment	00:08
	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - HAND CUFFS: REPLACE TO POLICE BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment	00:06
	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - PEPPER SPRAY: LONG BLAST, EMERGENCY Police Equipment	00:08
	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE BATON: REMOVE FROM BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment	00:07
	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE BATON: REMOVE FROM BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE BATON: REPLACE TO BELT, EMERGENCY Police Equipment	00:06
	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE PROTECTIVE KEVLAR VEST: PUT ON, EMERGENCY Police Equipment	00:11
HOUGOE GLUDMONT EN/ID(1) /1) 1 MOV	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE PROTECTIVE KEVLAR VEST: TAKE OFF, EMERGENCY Police Equipment	00:06
	DOLLOE FOLLDMENT, DOLLOE WILLIOTLE, LOCALE TYDE 4, CINIOLE DLOW, EMEDOENOV Wishtles Delice Emilione and	
59 - PoliceEquipment EMR02_51_5.wav	POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE WHISTLE: ISSUE TYPE 1: SINGLE BLOW, EMERGENCY Whistles; Police Equipment POLICE, EQUIPMENT - POLICE WHISTLE: ISSUE TYPE 2: SINGLE BLOW, EMERGENCY Whistles; Police Equipment	00:06